ORD. #

97-01
97-02
97-03
97-04
97-05
97-06
97-07
97-08
97-09
97-10
97-11
97-12
97-13
97-14
97-15
97-16
97-17

98-01
98-03
98-04
98-06
98-07
98-08
98-09
98-10
98-11
98-12

98-13
98-14
98-15
98-16
98-17
98-18

99-01
99-02
99-03
99-04
99-05
99-06
99-07
99-08

LOAMI, ILLINOIS

LOCATION IN CODE

TITLE DATE
Missing
Vacation of Right-of-Way 1997
Public Safety: Hiring Standards 03/13/97
Nuisances: Burning 04/17/97
Supplemental Appropriation 1997
Purchase of Property 1997
Approval of Final Plat of Subdivision 1997
Expend Pending Appropriation 1997
Appropriation 1997
Extending Expiration Date of Cable TV 1997
Annexation 1997
Zoning: Livestock 10/09/97
Zoning: Definitions 10/09/97
Taxation: Telecommunications Tax 10/09/97
Prevailing Wage 1997
Zoning: Rezoning 1997
Tax Levy 1997
Revised Code 1998
Cable TV Lease Amendment 1998
Motor Vehicles: Traffic Control Signs 04/09/98
Annexation 1998
Expenditures Pending Appropriation 1998
Top Mop Cleaning Co Agreement 1998
Prevailing Wage 1998
Zoning: Rezoning: Rumble 1998
Zoning: Rezoning: Blissett 1998
Nuisances: Weeds, Etc. 07/09/98
Appropriation 1998
Approval of Final Plat of Subdivision 1998
Purchase Sewer Plant Property 1998
Contract with Recreation Concepts 1998
Tax Levy 1998
Annexation: Sewer Plan 1998
License Agreement in respect to Sewer Plan 1999
Vacation of Coley St 1999
Wireless Telecommunications Towers 03/11/99
Streets: Construction of Utility Facilities 03/11/99
Contract with Dept of Nat Resources 1999
Lease-Purchase Caterpiler Financial Serv. 1999
Taxation: Electric Tax 03/11/99

Mandated Policies: Freedom of Information 04/08/99

Special Legislation
Chapter 30

Ch. 25; Art. IV
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Section 40-6-11
Section 40-9-7
Ch. 36; Art. II
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

New Code

Special Legislation
Chapter 24

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Secs. 25-2-1; 25-2-7 -

25-2-14

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 41
Chapter 33
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 36
Chapter 22

List-1



ORD. # TITLE DATE LOCATION IN CODE

99-09 Mandated Policies: Investment Policy 04/08/99 Chapter 22

99-10 Expenditures Pending Appropriation 1999 Special Legislation
99-11 Taxation: Electric Tax 04/08/99 Chapter 36

99-12 Vacation of Right-of-Way 1999 Special Legislation
99-13 Sewer Pump Easement 1999 Special Legislation
99-14 Zoning: Special-Use 1999 Special Legislation
99-15 Mandated Policies: Gift Ban Act 1999 Chapter 22

99-16 Manufactured Homes 06/10/99 Chapter 23

99-17 Prevailing Wage 1999 Special Legislation
99-18 Appropriation 1999 Special Legislation
99-19 Revised Code 1999 New Code

99-20 Streets 09/09/99 Secs. 33-2-16 — 33-2-19
99-21 Dedication of Roadway 1999 Special Legislation
99-22 Annexation 1999 Special Legislation
99-23 Purchase of easement 1999 Special Legislation
99-24 Utilities: Sewers 11/11/99 Ch. 38; Art. IX
99-25 Tax Levy 1999 Special Legislation
99-26 Petersburg Plumbing Agreement 1999 Special Legislation
99-27 Petersburg Plumbing Change to Order 1 1999 Special Legislation
99-28 Engineering Sewer Plan Agreement 1999 Special Legislation
00-01 Mandated Policies: Gift Ban Act 2000 Chapter 22

00-02 Annexation 2000 Special Legislation
00-03 Reciprocal Reporting w/School District 2000 Special Legislation
00-04 Mandated Policies: Sexual Harassment 01/13/00 Chapter 22

00-05 Utilities: Water Rates 04/13/00 Sec. 38-4-4; 38-4-5
00-06 Garbage: Collector License 04/13/00 Section 16-1-2
00-07 Expenditures Pending Appropriation 2000 Special Legislation
00-08 Mandatory Water Conservation Regulation 2000 Special Legislation
00-09 Zoning: Rezoning 2000 Special Legislation
00-10 Zoning: Manufactured Homes 06/08/00 Secs. 40-4-8; 40-8-4
00-11 Appropriation 2000 Special Legislation
00-12 Petition for Annexation 2000 Special Legislation
00-13 Annexation 2000 Special Legislation
00-14 Prevailing Wage 2000 Special Legislation
00-15 Relocation CIPS to certain gas mains 2000 Special Legislation
00-16 Approval of Plat 2000 Special Legislation
00-17 Water/Sewer Agreement: Mobile Home Pk 10/10/00 Special Legislation
00-18 Water/Sewer Agreement: Mobile Home Pk 11/09/00 Special Legislation
00-19 Tax Levy 2000 Special Legislation
01-01 Enage in Bond Counsel 2001 Special Legislation
01-02 Issuance of Bonds 2001 Special Legislation
01-03 Taxation: Taxpayers Rights Code 02/08/01 Chapter 36

01-04 Issuance of Sewer Revenue Bonds 2001 Special Legislation
01-05 Utilities: Sewers 03/29/01 Ch. 38; Art. X
01-06 Independent Contractor Approval 2001 Special Legislation
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ORD. #
01-07
01-08

01-09
01-10
01-11
01-12
01-13
01-14
01-15
01-16

02-01
02-02
02-03
02-04
02-05
02-06
02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
02-11
02-12
02-13
02-14
02-15

03-01
03-02
03-03
03-04
03-05
03-06
03-07
03-08
03-09
03-10
03-11

04-01
04-02
04-03
04-04
04-05
04-06

TITLE
Utilities: Sewer System
Utilities: Sewer System

Zoning: Variance

Liquor: Hours

Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Loami Food Pantry Leave
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Offenses: Noise

Tax Levy

Vacation of Alley

Motor Vehicles: Abandoned Vehicles
Administration: Ordinance Violations
Supplemental Appropriation
Disconnecting Certain Land
Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Zoning: Rezoning

Appropriation

Subdivision Plat Approval

Business: Fireworks

Prevailing Wage

Annexation

Motor Vehicles: Abandoned Vehicles
Tax Levy

Utilities: Regulations

Zoning: Mini Warehouse

Zoning: Rezoning

DNR License Agreement

Issuance of $350,000 Sewer Bonds
Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Issuance of G.O. Bonds

Animals: Dangerous

Prevailing Wage

Appropriation

Administration: IMLRMA

Tax Levy

Utilities: Deposits

Flood Plain Code
Appropriation

Mandated Policies: Ethics Act
Prevailing Wage

Tax Levy

DATE

LOCATION IN CODE

04/12/01
04/12/01

2001
05/10/01
2001
2001
2001
2001
10/11/01
2001

2002
03/14/02
03/14/02

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
06/13/02

2002

2002
12/12/02

2002
12/12/02

02/13/03
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

06/12/03
2003
2003
2003
2003

01/08/04
04/08/04
2004
05/13/04
2004
2004

Ch. 38, Art. I; Sec
1-38-2-6

. 38-2-

Secs. 38-9-3 - 38-9-8;
38-9-20; App “"A” & “B”

Special Legislation
Section 21-3-1
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 27
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Chapter 24
Section 1-1-21
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 7

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 24
Special Legislation
Section 38-2-1(F)

Section 40-9-7
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 3

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 1

Special Legislation

Section 38-2-5(A)
Chapter 14
Special Legislation
Chapter 22
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
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ORD. #
04-07

05-01
05-02
05-03
05-04
05-05
05-05A
05-06

06-01
06-02
06-03
06-04
06-05
06-06
06-07
06-08
06-09
06-10
06-11

07-01
07-02
07-03
07-04
07-05
07-06
07-07

08-01
08-02
08-03
08-04
08-04A
08-05
08-06
08-07
08-08
08-09

09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-06

TITLE
Speednet Services Contract

Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Supplemental Appropriation
Animals

Utilities: Water Rates

Utilities: Sewer Rates

Tax Levy

Annexation

Zoning: Rezoning

Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Missing

Utilities: Water Tap Connection Fee
Nuisances: Weeds

Property Maintenance Code

International Property Maintenance Code

Tax Levy

Missing

Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Liquor: Special Events License
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Flood Plain Code

Letter of Intent: Water Supply

Administration: Attorney
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Tax Levy

Utilities: Water Reconnection Fee
Buildings: Permit Fees
Annexation

Zoning: Rezoning

Zoning: Variance

Zoning: Rezoning

Motor Vehicles: Golf Carts
Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Administration: Meetings
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Offenses: Curfew

DATE

LOCATION IN CODE

12/09/04

2005
2005
2005
2005
08/11/05
12/08/05
12/08/05

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

08/10/06
09/14/06
10/19/06
11/09/06
2006

2007
05/31/07
2007
2007
07/12/07
2007

04/22/08
2008
2008
2008

07/10/08

07/10/08
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
06/11/09
2009
2009
08/13/09

Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 3

Section 38-4-4; 38-4-5

Section 38-10-1

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Section 38-3-19
Ch. 25; Art. II
Chapter 29
Chapter 29
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Section 21-2-6
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 14
Special Legislation

Chapter 1

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Section 38-2-1(H)
Chapter 6

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Chapter 24
Special Legislation
Section 1-2-1
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Section 27-1-10
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ORD. #
09-07

10-01
10-02
10-03
10-04
10-05
10-06
10-07
10-07A

11-01
11-02
11-02A
11-03
11-04
11-05
11-06
11-07

12-01
12-02
12-03
12-04
12-05
12-06
12-07
12-08
12-09

13-01
13-02
13-03
13-04
13-05

14-01
14-02
14-03R
14-04

15-01
15-02
15-03
15-03A
15-04
15-05

TITLE
Tax Levy

Expenditures Pending Appropriation
T&T Construction Contract
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Utilities: Due Date

Franchises: Electric

Annexation

Tax Levy

Public Safety: Part-Time Police
Supplemental Appropriation: Park
Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Amending Budget

Dedication of Street Name

Tax Levy

Contract: Sale and Purchase of Water
Intergovernmental Agreement
Appropriation

Missing

Missing

Prevailing Wage

Utilities: Water Rates

Utilities: Sewer Rates

Tax Levy

Missing

Cable TV Franchise
Prevailing Wage

Motor Vehicles: Towing Fees
Tax Levy

Missing
Missing

Resolution Law Enforcement Mutual Aid

Prevailing Wage

Franchises: Gas System
Expenditures Pending Appropriation
Annexation

Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Liquor: Licenses

DATE

LOCATION IN CODE

2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
08/12/10
09/09/10
2010
2010

01/13/11
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

10/13/11
2011

03/26/12
03/26/12
2012

2012
10/11/12
10/11/12

2012

06/20/13
2013
07/11/13
2013

05/08/14
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
08/13/15

Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 38

Chapter 15

Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Chapter 30

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Section 38-4-4
Section 38-10-1
Special Legislation

Chapter 8

Special Legislation
Chapter 24
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Chapter 15
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Section 21-2-6
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ORD. #

15-06
15-07
15-08

16-01
16-02
16-03
16-04
16-05
16-06

17-01
17-02
17-03
17-04
17-05
17-06
17-07
17-08

18-01
18-02
18-03
18-04
18-05
18-06
18-07
18-08

19-01
19-02
19-03
19-04
19-05

20-01
20-02
20-03
20-04
20-05
20-06

21-01
21-02
21-03
21-04
21-05
21-06

TITLE

Business/Liquor: Video Gaming
Zoning: Semitrailers
Tax Levy

Taxation: Utility Tax

Vacation of Alley

Appropriation

Tax Levy

Prevailing Wage

Offenses: Possession of Cannabis

Appropriation

Amending Appropriation

Tax Levy

Prevailing Wage
Intergovernmental Agreement
Revised Code of Ordinances
Electricity Tax
Telecommunication Tax

Appropriation

Utilities: Ameren Illinois

Appropriation

Tax Levy

Prevailing Wage

Reservoir Regulations

Compensation and Reimbursement
Fines and Penalties: Animal Ordinance

Appropriation
Appropriation
Tax Levy
Prevailing Wage
Liquor

Date and Time of Meetings
Appropriation

Franchises: Cable Television
Franchises: Electric

Date and Time of Meetings
Tax Levy

Motor Vehicle Code: Golf Cart Permit
Appropriation

Liquor

Liquor

Advisory Referendum

Liquor

DATE

LOCATION IN CODE

08/13/15
11/12/15
2015

01/14/16
2016
2016
2016
2016

11/10/16

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
4/30/18
5/10/18
6/14/18
6/14/18
6/14/18
12/13/18
12/13/18

4/11/19
5/9/19
6/13/19
6/13/19
11/14/19

1/9/20
4/14/20
4/14/20
8/18/20
11/10/20
12/8/20

2/11/21
4/8/21
6/10/21
8/12/21
10/14/21
11/11/21

Chapters 7 & 21
Chapter 40
Special Legislation

Chapter 36
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Chapter 27

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
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ORD. #
21-07

22-01
22-02
22-03
22-04

23-01
23-02
23-03

24-01
24-02
24-03

TITLE
Tax Levy

Appropriation

Animal Control: Chicken Coops
Prevailing Wage

Tax Levy

Appropriation
Prevailing Wage
Tax Levy

Appointing Attorney
Transferring Appropriation Authority
Appropriation

DATE

LOCATION IN CODE

11/19/21

4/14/22
8/18/22
8/18/22
12/8/22

4/13/23
8/10/23
10/12/23

2/8/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
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